502
5.2
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 D
ec
em
be
r
20
21
Add items to your watchlist!
Identification Systems
Control Panel Labelling
MATERIAL Type 880, Vinyl (880)
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +80 °C
Curing Temperature from +10 °C
Adhesive Acrylic
Thickness of Foil 80 µm
Chem. Material Properties
Good resistance to water, oil and
most solvents.
Recommended Ribbon Type TT822OUT
Thermal Transfer Printer TT431, TT4030
Labels for control panel identification, thermal
transfer
Switchgear application.
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of
Liner
(WL)
Labels
per Row
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TAG15-09TE-880-YE 15.0 9.0 89.0 5 pcs. 10,000 pcs. Yellow matt (MTYE) 596-12174
TAG16-06TE-880-YE 16.5 6.0 101.6 5 pcs. 20,000 pcs. Yellow matt (MTYE) 596-12172
TAG19-11TE-880-YE 19.0 11.0 89.0 4 pcs. 10,000 pcs. Yellow matt (MTYE) 596-12175
TAG20-08TE-880-YE 20.0 8.0 101.6 4 pcs. 10,000 pcs. Yellow matt (MTYE) 596-12173
TAG38-11TE-880-YE 38.0 11.0 85.1 2 pcs. 5,000 pcs. Yellow matt (MTYE) 596-12176
TAG56-22TE-880-YE 56.0 22.0 62.0 1 pc. 2,000 pcs. Yellow matt (MTYE) 596-12177
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes. Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
These labels are suitable for the permanent identification of components
and preassembled units within electrical industry as well as asset
identification. Print with HellermannTyton’s premium range of thermal
transfer printers and ribbons for optimum print results. They can also be
used in the design and setup as well as in the repair and expansion of
control cabinets and control units. Due to the structure of the vinyl label
they are suitable for rougher surfaces.
Features and benefits
• Suited to labelling electrical panels
• Where high label visibility is required
• Partially suitable for critical surfaces
• Rounded corners ensure better long term durability of adhesion
Helatag 880, removable
Helatag 1211
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of
Liner
(WL)
Labels
per Row
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TAG15-09TE-1211-YE 15.0 9.0 89.0 5 pcs. 10,000 pcs. Yellow gloss (GSYE) 596-21211
TAG16-06TE-1211-YE 16.5 6.0 101.6 5 pcs. 20,000 pcs. Yellow gloss (GSYE) 596-01211
TAG20-08TE-1211-YE 20.0 8.0 101.6 4 pcs. 10,000 pcs. Yellow gloss (GSYE) 596-11211
TAG38-11TE-1211-YE 38.0 11.0 85.1 2 pcs. 5,000 pcs. Yellow gloss (GSYE) 596-41211
TAG56-22TE-1211-YE 56.0 22.0 62.0 1 pc. 2,000 pcs. Yellow gloss (GSYE) 596-51211
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes. Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
MATERIAL Type 1211, Vinyl,
yellow gloss (1211)
Operating Temperature -20 °C to +80 °C
Curing Temperature from +5 °C
Adhesive Acrylic
Thickness of Foil 84 µm
Chem. Material Properties
Resistant to water, alcohol, most
oils, greases, fuel, aliphatic solvents,
weak acids, salts and alkalis.
Recommended Ribbon Type TT822OUT
Thermal Transfer Printer TT431, TT4030